In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ | Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

seaomssasaoine.  NOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

i

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

TR

04/12/2019 #121
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Company number ICT,?IT'?,?,TEW

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full [ CFL {2015) Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Richard
Surname Tonks
Liquidator's address
Building name/mumber |Eth Fioor
Street | Bank House
Post town I Cherry Street
County/Region I Birmingham
vosoie (o2 | [5[A[L] [
Country
u Liquidator's name @
© Other liquidator
Full forename(s) Margaret Use this section to tell us about
Surname Carter another liquidator.
I Liquidator's address ®
Building name/number | 6th Floor eﬁ::il:ilsig:ggg:ut:) tell us about
Street | Bank House another liquidator,
Post tawn rCherry Street
County/Region | Birmingham
Postcode [ B E’_’_S—FK’_L’_['_
Country l

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Date of statement of affairs
d 4
Date 22 A" Tafof1le
7 Statement of affairs
| attach:
O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

m Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature | Sanature

X

Signature date ’?l? Wl? I?WWE_

04/17 Version 1.0



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
CFL (2015) Limited

on the 22 November 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name (AN H&&’IOILD

a0 LA

Dated 12/ “/' A




CFL (2015) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 November 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

. £ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Intercompany debtors 15,293.00 NiL
Debtors 1,000.00 1,000.00
VAT Refund 7,620.00 Uncertain
Estitnated total assets available for preferential creditors '1,000.00

Signature W@Mmﬂe 21-/ H A A




CFL (2015) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 November 2019

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A} 1,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
1,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) B ) NIL
Esttmated total assets available for flcating charge holders 1,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
L B NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) ) N
Total assets avaliable to unsecured creditors 1,000.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Landtord Uncertain
Club Countryman Limited 1,981.60
Cooper Roberts Limited 391.36
2,372.96
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (1,372.96)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {1,372.96)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholiders 10,000.00
10,000.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (11213'?__3_.9_6)

Signature W/é .L?'/‘ /'a‘
LU=y >y




Ti01 afey

SE9T 6T0T 13qWaAON 17 60°STOZ 124 705 Sdi
§ -
96°LLET Sujpero} sapuy 2
ajenossy :adAL Junody
9E'T6€ OYE FTLS 4AIBNONN 18345 YYD Z palwI s1eqoy Jadoo) 1022
31e12055y :adA ) unoxny
091867 Dvg 1. 4BlaxoNn 18308 YUY ¢ paywn uewAiuno) gnpD 0022
¥ ssaIppy awen Aoy

sioypasy Aueduio) - g
payw (ST0Z) 14D
paywi s3ulp|oH suimpjeg



0T0Z AN TOS Sdi

Tjo13ade4

SE:9T 6T0Z JAqWSAON TZ

§ T

00001 fuymo} senug Aeupio 2

00'005'T 00’7 00s'T 00'1 Aeuipig T1S 93Q ‘tysAgquaq ‘23pianog ‘peoy spoomdn Yyou3 siang PaOHEH spuesy uel JN OOHH

00'005'8 00t 00s's 00t Aeuipio OV PTLS '24/YSPIOJRIS J1INONN 190436 Y2UNYD 7 paywr (§102} 140 TOH
dnpajedy  aeysaad saseys anjep

Wy el dnppaed  JOON eujwon  adAL ssalppy sweN Ay

——

siapjoyaleys - 3
paywn ($102) 14D
paywry sSulpjoH sumpleg



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B_Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you da it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact rigme Margaret Carter

All infarmation on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name Baldwins Ho|dings Limited

Address

| 6th Floor

[ Bank House

|

[™™ " Cherry Street

comieger Birmingham

= [e 2 [s[al[ [

[ Country

Inx

Telephone

0121 374 0180

mhecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[d The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required decuments,

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




